34
30
50
37

44

89
26
56
24
65

93
15
22
27
74
18
62
25
10
29
42
95

91

Ben Keddie
Cameron Kenny
Shane Owen

Christian Purboo

Jonas Emmerdahl
Ethan Hadden
Brodie Kay
Jeremy Masella
Andrew McLean
Ryan Nicholson

lan Scheid ‘A’

Mason Alderson
Ben Brown
Vlastimil Dostalek
Giordano Finoro
Richard Hartmann
Garet Hunt ‘C’
Keaton Jameson
Joe Lynch

Rowan Mills
Johan Porsberger
Ethan Somoza
Jaka Sturm
Didrik
Svendsen

Josh Winquist ‘A’

Ngkleby

Fife Flyers Gamesheet Season 2025/26
Saturday 15t November 7.00pm
Challenge Cup

Goal Scorer Assist Assist Time |EV/PP/SH Goal Scorer Assist Assist Time |EV/PP/SH
1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Player Offence PIMs Time Player Offence PIMs Time
Period Scores Shots on Goal
1st 2nd 3rd OT/S0O 1st 2nd 3rd OT/SO
Flyers Flyers
Visitors Visitors
Referee : Linesman :
Referee : Linesman :

Next Home Match: Sunday November 2" v Sheffield Steelers Face off 5.00pm
Tickets available at: www fifeflyers.co.uk

Sami Aittokallio
Lucas Brine

Daniel McGowan

Jason Fram
Joseph Hazeldine
Darien Kielb
Chris McKay
Colton Poolman
Steven Seigo
Miihkali Teppo

Torran Anderson
Brayden Burke
Alex Forbes
Richard Jarusek

Robert Lachowicz

Tristin Langan

Austin Mitchell-King

Cade Neilson
Brett Neumann
Félix Paré

Hugo Roy

Rylan Schwartz
Deven Sideroff ‘C*




